MATERIA
Regia multimediale
Regia multimediale
Regia multimediale
Regia multimediale
Regia multimediale
Regia multimediale
Regia multimediale
Regia multimediale
Regia multimediale

Docente
SPANO' DANIELE
SPANO' DANIELE
SPANO' DANIELE
SPANO' DANIELE
SPANO' DANIELE
SPANO' DANIELE
SPANO' DANIELE
SPANO' DANIELE
SPANO' DANIELE

Matr. N.
1928
2837
2971
2848
1766
2849
2977
1348
3054

Studente
ALONGI MATTIA
ANEIVA GUERRA ADRIANA
ARNO DANIEL
BELLUCCI SIMONE
CARBONE MARTINA
D'ALESSIO ROSA
DOLGETTA FRANCESCA
GALOFARO DAVIDE
VIETTI GIULIA

Orario
9.00
9.15
9.30
9.45
10.00
10.15
10.30
10.45
11.00

Modalita
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA

CodiceCorso
2L-MMAD-18
2L-MMAD-18
2L-MMAD-18
2L-MMAD-18
2L-MMAD-18
2L-MMAD-18
2L-MMAD-18
2L-MMAD-18
2L-MMAD-18



